Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ANTHONY WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT 1023
P.O0. BOX 1751
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 FISCAL 202100256 251733 11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $1,576.22
YER 12-01/19/21
1/19/2021 WATER/SEWAGE
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 FISCAL 202100256 2725 12-01/19/21 11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $1,238.69
YER
1/19/2021 WATER/SEWAGE
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 FISCAL 202100256 2835 12-01/19/21  11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $256.91
YER
1/19/2021 WATER/SEWAGE
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 FISCAL 202100256 2856 12-01/19/21  11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $60.15
YER
1/19/2021 WATER/SEWAGE
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 FISCAL 202100256 4028 12-01/19/21  11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $578.05
YER
1/19/2021 WATER/SEWAGE
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 FISCAL 202100256 7311 12-01/19/21  11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $89.48
YER
1/19/2021 WATER/SEWAGE
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 FISCAL 202100256 7477 12-01/19/21 11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $533.34
YER
1/19/2021 WATER/SEWAGE
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,332.84
Vendor Total: $4,332.84
Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 1



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
APPLE, INC
P.O. BOX 846095
DALLAS TX  75284-6095
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD 23 RUGGED COMBO 23 202100674 AE00069784 24106.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $2,298.85
KEYBOARDS/COVER REQ BY S.RAMOS LARA/SPED
8/17/20 LM
12/4/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,298.85
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER #1 - CHANGE QUOTE # FROM 220648 8 202101182 AD30393139 24301.1000.57332.2000.019000.0000.24.0000 $7,192.00
TO 2206559193 AND CHANGE UNIT PRICE FROM
$875.00 TO $889.00. REQ BY S.RAMOS LARA/SPED
9/16/20 LM - NM NASPO PA#: 60-000-15-00008AB --
THE FOLLOWING IPADS ARE NEEDED FOR
STUDENTS WHO ARE VISUALLY IMPAIRED AND
HEARING IMPAIRED. THE TECHNOLOGY WILL ALLOW
THEM TO ACCESS THEIR ACADEMICS DURING
REMOTE LEARNING. QUOTE ID 220648 12.9 INCH
DISPLAY iPad Pro MYXN2LL/A
11/26/2020 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
OTTER BOX SYMMETRY SERIES 360 CASE FOR IPAD 8 202101182 AE13172357 24301.1000.57332.2000.019000.0000.24.0000 $719.60
12.9 INC PRO
1/4/2021 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,911.60
Check Group:
2 - YEAR APPLECARE + FOR SCHOOLS - IPAD PRO 1 202101710 AD15715242 11000.1000.57332.4020.019000.0000.22.0000 $99.00
10/27/2020 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
12.9-INCH IPAD PRO WI-FI 128GB - SPACE GRAY 1 202101710 AD27968677 11000.1000.57332.4020.019000.0000.22.0000 $899.00
11/20/2020 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $998.00
Check Group:
Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 2



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
2-YEAR APPLECARE+ FOR SCHOOLS-IPAD /IPAD AIR / 4 202101817 AD22667214 24101.1000.57332.1010.019086.0000.24.0675 $236.00
IPAD MINI
11/10/2020 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
NM NASPO APPLE 60-000-15-00008AB -- 10.2- INCH 4 202101817 AE14351430 24101.1000.57332.1010.019086.0000.24.0675 $1,196.00
IPAD WI-FI 32GB- SPACE GRAY
1/7/2021 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,432.00
Check Group:
3 - YEAR APPLECARE + FOR SCHOOLS - 16-INCH 1 202101857 AD27756271 11000.1000.57332.1010.019016.0000.61.0000 $259.00
MacBook PRO
11/19/2020 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
CHANGE ORDER #1 CHANGING FUND ACCOUNT 1 202101857 AE11560630 11000.1000.57332.1010.019016.0000.61.0000 $2,199.00
FROM 3170040005733200000190160000619780 TO
1100010005733210100190160000610000 FOR LINES 1
& 2 DUE TO APPLE INC WONT BE ABLE TO DELIVER
ITEMS TILL NEXT YEAR. SM 12/03/2020 -- APPLE NM
NASPO PA 60-000-15-00008AB -- 16 INCH MacBOOK
PRO WITH TOUCH BAR: 2.6GHz 6-CORE 9TH GENERA
2.6 GHz 6-CORE INTEL CORE i7, TURBO BOOST UP TO
4.5GHz AMD RADEON PRO 5300 WITH 4GB OF GDDR6
MEMORY 16 GB 2666MHz DDR4 MEMORY 512 GB SSD
STORAGE RETINA DISPLAY WITH TRUE TONE FOUR
THUNDERBOLT 3 PORTS TOUCH BAR AND TOUCH ID
BACKLIFT KEYBOARD -US ENGLISH
12/31/2020 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,458.00
Check Group:
12.9 IPAD PRO WIFI 128 GB WITH APPLE CARE 1 202102106 AE06370084 11000.2500.57332.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $99.00
12/17/2020 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
12.9 IPAD PRO WIFI 128 GB WITH APPLE CARE 1 202102106 AE13626817 11000.2500.57332.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $899.00
1/5/2021 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $998.00
Check Group:
Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 3



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
3-YEAR APPLECARE+FOR SCHOOLS IPAD/iPad 202102121 AE11734166 24301.1000.57332.2000.019000.0000.24.0000 $316.00
Air/iPad mini
12/30/2020 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Apple Pencil (1ST GENERATION) 202102121 AE12228410 24301.1000.57332.2000.019000.0000.24.0000 $356.00
12/31/2020 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
NM NASPO PA# 60-000-00008AB -- THE FOLLOWING 202102121 AE14335079 24301.1000.57332.2000.019000.0000.24.0000 $1,196.00
IPADS ARE NEEDED FOR STUDENTS WHO ARE
VISUALLY IMPAIRED AND HEARING IMPAIRED. THE
TECHNOLOGY WILL ALLOW THEM TO ACCESS THEIR
ACADEMICS DURING REMOTE LEARNING. QUOTE
#2206831709. 10.2 INCH PAD WI-FI 32GB SPACE
GRAY
1/6/2021 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,868.00
Vendor Total: $17,964.45
Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 4



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BOONE TRANSPORTATION, INC. 2027
2102 W. WASHINGTON
HOLD FOR PICK UP
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER #1 DECREASE PO AMOUNT FROM 1 202100512 02/2021 13000.2700.55112.0000.019000.0000.41.0000 $436,417.60
$5,156,127.00 TO $4,760,153.00 CHG AMT $395,974.00 TO/FROM
SM 12/11/20 -- TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT FOR TO
AND FROM FOR 2020/2021 SCHOOL YEAR NEW
MEXICO PROCUREMENT CODE STATUE # 13-1-198 H
1/29/2021 TRANSPORTATION CONTRACTORS
Check #: 0
POl/InvoiceTotal: $436,417.60
Check Group:
RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT AND VEHICLES FOR: 2020 1 202100513 02/2021 13000.2700.54620.0000.019000.0000.41.0000 $74,898.00
-2021 SCHOOL YEAR NEW MEXICO PROCUREMENT RENT/LEASE
CODE STATUE # 13-1-198-H
1/29/2021 RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT AND VEHICLES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $74,898.00
Vendor Total: $511,315.60
Printed: 03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 5



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CASTILLO, DANIEL
P.O. BOX 3617
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
BLANKET P.O. FOR THE CELL PHONE USAGE FOR 202100328 10/2020 11000.2600.54416.0000.019000.0000.10.0000 $60.00
THE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR.
10/31/2020 COMMUNICATIONS
BLANKET P.O. FOR THE CELL PHONE USAGE FOR 202100328 11/2020 11000.2600.54416.0000.019000.0000.10.0000 $60.00
THE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR.
11/30/2020 COMMUNICATIONS
BLANKET P.O. FOR THE CELL PHONE USAGE FOR 202100328 12/2020 11000.2600.54416.0000.019000.0000.10.0000 $60.00
THE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR.
12/31/2020 COMMUNICATIONS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $180.00
Vendor Total: $180.00
Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 6



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
COOPERATIVE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES (CES) 40958
P. 0. BOX 92223
ALBUQUERQUE NM  87199-2223
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER 1 202100341 24-111607 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43.9794 $13,953.29
COST FOR CUSTOM COLOR. AMOUNT CHANGED
FROM $23,677.15 TO $24,415.86 DIFF $738.71.
bREAKDOWN OF $738.71 IS $692.00 FOR COLOR PLUS
$46.71 FOR NMGRT. REQ BY
D.ESPARZA/CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 7/22/20 LM -
NOTE: EXERPLAY, INC. UNDER CES CONTRACT
19-027B-C104-ALL AND 19-027B-C204-ALL FOR QUOTE
DATED 7/8/2020FOR LOMA LINDA ELEM. GADSDEN
PARTICIATION AT 100% W/ CES FEE & NMGRT OF
6.7500% INCLUDED IN TOTAL OF $23,677.15
2/1/2021 SYSTEM UPGRADES - LLE
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,953.29
Check Group:
(FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP CES 6 202100381 26-005590 31703.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $456.00
18-015N-A201-ALL) -- SCOPE OF WORK: SUPPLY
AND INSTALL POLE THAT WAS DAMAGED BY 3RD
PARTY ON THE GADSDEN HIGH CAMPUS. LABOR
JOURNEY MAN TO INSTALL
2/1/2021 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
LABOR APPRENTICE TO INSTALL 6 202100381 26-005590 31703.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $396.00
2/1/2021 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
MAT'L ARE-EDR-4MB-R5-12_ UL-BZ-52540K 1 202100381 26-005590 31703.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $2,435.30
2/1/2021 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
MAT'L SSP-15-4-11G BZ POLE CUSTOM BASE 1 202100381 26-005590 31703.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $849.16
2/1/2021 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
MAT'L B2050 #12 THHN SOL BLACK 60 202100381 26-005590 31703.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $15.00
2/1/2021 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 7



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAT'L M MISC. MATERIAL WIRE NUTS 202100381 26-005590 31703.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $5.00
2/1/2021 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,156.46
Check Group:
SERVICES FOR ANTHONY ELEM 202100405 24-111525 31703.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $3,054.37
1/27/2021 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
ANTHONY PRE-K 202100405 24-111525 31703.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $3,054.37
1/27/2021 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
SERVICES FOR RIVERSIDE ELEM 202100405 24-111525 31703.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $3,054.37
1/27/2021 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
SERVICES FOR SUNLAND PARK ELEM 202100405 24-111525 31703.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $3,054.37
1/27/2021 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
SERVICES FOR LA UNION ES 202100405 24-111525 31703.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $3,054.37
1/27/2021 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
SERVICES FOR NORTHERN ON-TRACK PRE-K LA 202100405 24-111525 31703.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $3,054.37
MESA
1/27/2021 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
SERVICES FOR GSAC (ALAMO) 202100405 24-111525 11000.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $1,964.82
1/27/2021 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR - BUILDINGS AND
GROUNDS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20,291.04
Check Group:
(CES 18-03B-R2011-ALL/G. SANDOVAL 202100516 24-111402 31703.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $3,095.75
CONSTRUCTION, INC) -- CHAPARRAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL BASKETBALL STRIPING TAPE NEW
LAYOUT OF NEW STRIPING PAINT NEW STRIPING
FINAL CLEAN UP
1/25/2021 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 8



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,095.75
Check Group:
PURTABS 3.3GR DISINFECTANT TABLET FOR 12 202101033 24-111055 31701.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.47.0651 $838.80
PROTEXUS SPRAYER, 200 PER TUB 6/CS
1/12/2021 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
PURTABS 3.3GR DISINFECTANT TABLET FOR 8 202101033 24-111290 31701.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.47.0651 $559.20
PROTEXUS SPRAYER, 200 PER TUB 6/CS
1/20/2021 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,398.00
Check Group:
SANDOVAL CONSTRUCTION CES CONTRACT 1 202101716 24-111608 31703.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $9,443.50
18-03B-R2011-ALL INSTALL FENCING
AROUND OUTDOOR STORAGE AREAS NEAR THE
VOCATIONAL BUILDING WITH 8' FENCE
2/1/2021 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,443.50
Check Group:
CES 18-03B-R2011-ALL -- INSTALL A CONCRETE PAD 1 202102079 24-111421 31703.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $2,690.58
FOR STORAGE BUILDING PER QUOTED SPECS
1/25/2021 LAND IMPROVEMENTS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,690.58
Check Group:
(CES/LD SUPPLY 17-018B-C109-ALL) ECO HYDROGEN 25 202102221 24-111204 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $2,029.34
PEROXIDE CLEANER E15
1/15/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SUPER CONC. FLOOR CLNR-FRAG E33 10 202102221 24-111204 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $932.70
1/15/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,962.04
Check Group:
Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 9



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
(CES/SPECTRUM PAPER #17-018N-C106-678) #07712 50 202102229 24-111315 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $117.50
BETCO BEST BET LIQUID 12 QRTS/CS CREME
CLEANSER
1/20/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
GP FORWARD ALL PURPOSE CLEANER 1 GAL 4/CS 15 202102229 24-111315 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $882.75
DIVERSEY
1/20/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,000.25
Check Group:
NAUTAL BLEND LOOPEND MED 288 202102243 24-111420 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $2,001.60
1/25/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LOOPEND RAYON MED, NARROW 288 202102243 24-111420 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $2,289.60
1/25/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
RAZOR BLADE 1", 100/PK 12 202102243 24-111606 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $239.40
2/1/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,530.60
Check Group:
DYMO LETRA TAG LABELMAKER 5 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $30.85
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BINDER CLIPS - MEDIUM DOZEN 10 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $9.10
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BINDER CLIPS LARGE- DOZEN 10 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $25.60
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BINER CLIPS SMALL DOZEN 10 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $4.30
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE FULL STRIP DES STAPLER 50 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $280.50
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE YELLOW ADHESICE NOTES 20 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $42.20
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 10



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BUSINESS SOURCE 1 INCH BINDER CARTON 12 1 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $30.23
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY READY A-Z TAD DIVIDERS 4 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $24.52
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE LAMINATED WRITE ON TAB 20 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $22.60
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SICURIX STANDARD ROPE LANDYARD 12 PACK 2 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $15.12
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY SHIPPING LABELS 5164 2 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $80.58
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY ADDRESS LABELS 4 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $154.72
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY SHIPPING LABELS 1 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $86.59
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LEE SORTKWIK 1 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $4.30
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LEE TIPPI MICRO GEL GRIPS 4 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $40.16
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE PLAIN PASTEL COLORS 50 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $223.50
ADHESIVE NOTES
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE RING BINDERS 5 INC 6 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $117.60
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS LEGAL RULED PADS 20 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $286.20
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MEAD LIMITED MEETING NOTEBOOKS 9 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $100.62
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE POP-UP ADHESIVE NOTES 10 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $81.30
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SPARCO STRAIGHT SCISSORS 50 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $152.00
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 11



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BUSINESS LEGAL RULES PADS 20 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $192.60
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE RULED ADHESIVE NOTES 30 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $247.80
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
DESKTOP OFFICE TAPE DISPENSER 50 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $231.50
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BOSTICH MAGNETIC STAPLE REMOVER 50 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $239.50
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PENTEL MECHANICAL PENCILS 24 PACK 2 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $27.28
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BASIC D-RING BINDERS 5 INCH 5 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $98.00
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE STAPLES 100 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $106.00
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS INVISIBLE TAPE 12 PACK 10 202102247 24-111491 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $98.40
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
POl/InvoiceTotal: $3,053.67
Check Group:
ON BEHALF OF EL PASO OFFICE PRODUCTS # CES 6 202102276 24-111605 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $33.00
2021-13-C2117 2 INCH VIEW RING BINDER
PC BLUE
2/1/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HEAVY DUTY PORTABLE PLASTIC FILE BOX 6 202102276 24-111605 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $137.94
2/1/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $170.94
Check Group:
CONSTRUCTION PAPER WHITE 20 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $29.20
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 12



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CONSTRUCTION PAPER GREEN 20 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $28.40
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CONSTRUCTION PAPER RED 20 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $61.60
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AAA BATTERY 5 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $76.25
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AA BATTEY 5 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $96.20
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
K-2 CLASSROOM PRIMARY JOURNAL 100 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $362.00
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WIDE RULED COMPOSITION BOOKS 40 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $1,578.40
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LOW-ODOR DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKER ASST. 5 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $286.65
36
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LOW-ODOR DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKER BLACK 5 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $286.65
36
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
KIDS BLUNT END SCISSORS 10 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $126.40
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WASHABLE CLEAR GLUE 5 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $173.20
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BOTTLE RUBBER CEMENT W/BRUSH 10 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $31.40
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WHITE-OUT QUICK DRY CORRECTION FLUID 1 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $18.16
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CORRECTION TAPE WHITE 2 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $65.80
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
COLOR CODING TOP TAP FILE FOLDERS RED 5 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $109.85
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
REGULAR SIZE CRAYON ASST 24 5 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $11.45
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 13



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BROAD LINE MARKERS ASST 8 5 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $17.10
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS ASST 24 5 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $25.50
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
COLORED KRAFT PAPER WHITE 2 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $163.12
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CORDED NOTEBOOK OPTICAL MOUSE BLACK 60 202102281 24-111493 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $383.40
1/27/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,930.73
Check Group:
ZIPLOC 2-GALLON STORAGE BAGS 8 202102316 24-111551 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0677 $279.92
1/28/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
QUIET CLICKING WIRED MOUSE 400 202102316 24-111551 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0677 $5,356.00
1/28/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
COMPUCESSORY SMOOTH MOUSE PADS 400 202102316 24-111551 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0677 $860.00
1/28/2021 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
POl/InvoiceTotal: $6,495.92
Vendor Total: $77,172.77
Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 14



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Vendor Remit Name
Description

QTY

Vendor #

PO No. Invoice
Invoice Date

Account

Voucher Batch Number: 1227

02/05/2021

Amount

DECISION TREE, INC.
P.O. BOX 70870
SAINT PAUL

Check Group:

MN  55170-9705

SWREC CONTRACT 2019-0604 -- HP PROBOOK X360

435 G7

Check Group:

CHANGE ORDER #4 - CHANGE LINE ITEM NUMBER
FROM 24101.1000.56118.1010.019040.0000.24.0677 TO
24101.1000.57332.1010.019040.0000.24.0677. REQ BY
E.HERNANDEZ/DTES 1/26/21 LM - CHANGE ORDER
#3 - CHANGE LINE ITEM NUMBER ON LINE 1 FROM
31700.4000.57332.000.019040.0000.61.9780 TO
24101.1000.56118.1010.019040.0000.24.0677.
INCREASE QTY OF HP PROBOOKS X360 FROM 0 TO 2.
AMOUNT ADDED $2,038. REQ BY S.BARAJAS/DTE
1/21/21 LM -CHANGE ORDER #1 DELETE LINE ONE
QUANTITY FROM 2 TO O DUE TO THE LAPTOPS NOT
BEING IN ON TIME SM 11/30/20 -- (NM- SWREC
CONTRACT # 2019-0604) -- HP PROBOOK X 360 435
G7 FLIP DESIGN - RYZEN 7 4700U / 2 GHz - WIN 10
PRO 64-BIT - 16 GB RAM - 256 GB SSD NVMe, HP
VALUE - 13.3" IPS TOUCHSCREEN 1920 X 1080 (FULL
HD) - RADEON GRAPHICS - WI-FI, BLUETOOTH - PIKE

SILVER ALUMINUM - KBD: US

Check Group:

NM SWREC CONTRACT 2019-0604 -- HP ProBook x360
435 G7 Flip design - Ryzen 7 4700U / 2 GHz - Win 10 Pro
64-bit - 16 GB RAM - 256 GB SSD NVMe, HP Value -
13.3" IPS touchscreen 1920 x 1080 (Full HD) - Radeon
Graphics - Wi-Fi, Bluetooth - pike silver aluminum - kbd:

us

2 202100624 118261223

1/4/2021

2 202100895 117967338

1/4/2021

4 202100913 118261219

1/4/2021

11000.1000.57332.1010.019120.0000.61.0000

SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal:

24101.1000.57332.1010.019040.0000.24.0677

SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal:

11000.1000.57332.1010.019017.0000.61.0000

SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS

$2,038.00

$2,038.00

$2,038.00

$2,038.00

$4,076.00

Printed:  03/02/2021

11:17:26 AM

Report:

rptAPVoucherDetail

2020.4.13

Page: 15



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No.
Description Vendor #

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1227

Account

02/05/2021

Amount

Check Group:

CHANGE ORDER #2 - REOPEN PO TO ADD THE COST 4 202100979
OF 2 HP PROBOOKS X360. CHANGE LINE ITEM

NUMBER ON LINE 2 FROM

31700.4000.57332.0000.019025.0000.61.9780 TO
11000.1000.57332.1010.019025.0000.61.0000. QTY

CHANGE FROM 0 TO 4. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM 0

$4,076.00. REQ BY L.PARGAS/YHES 2/1/21 LM -

CHANGE ORDER #1 CANCEL LINE 2 DUE TO

PRODUCT NOT ARRIVING ON TIME. SM 12/03/20 -- HP

PROBOOK X 360 435 G7

Check Group:

HP PROBOOK X360 435 G7 - FLIP DESIGN - RYZEN 7 3 202100989
4700U / 2 GHZ - WIN 10 PRO 4 BIT - 16 GB RAM - 256

GB SSD NVME, HP VALUE - 13.3' IPS TOUCHSCREEN

1920 X 1080 FULL HD - RADEON GRAPHICS - WIFI,

BLUETOOTH - PIKER SILVER ALUMINUM - KBD US

Check Group:

HP ESSENTIAL TOP LOAD CASE. NOTEBOOK 1 202101060
CARRYING CASE - 15.6" - FOR ELITEBOOK 850 G7;

ELITEBOOK X 360; PRO C640; PROBOOK X 360;

ZBOOK FIREFLY 14 G7, 15 G7

HP PROBOOK X 360 435 G7. FLIP DESIGN - RYZEN 7 1 202101060
4700U / 2 GGHZ - WIN 10 PRO 64 - BIT - 16 GB RAM -

256 GB SSD NVME, HP VALUE - 13.3" IPS

TOUCHSCREEN 1920 X 1080 (FULL HD) - RADEON

GRAPHICS - WI-FI, BLUETOOTH - PIKE SILVER

ALUMINUM - KBD: US

118261221

1/4/2021

118261292

1/4/2021

115259980

12/8/2020
118529737

1/13/2021

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal:

11000.1000.57332.1010.019025.0000.61.0000

SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal:

11000.2400.57332.0000.019140.0000.61.0000

SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS

Check #: 0

POl/InvoiceTotal:

11000.1000.57332.4020.019000.0000.22.0000

SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
11000.1000.57332.4020.019000.0000.22.0000

SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS

$4,076.00

$4,076.00

$4,076.00

$3,057.00

$3,057.00

$19.00

$1,019.00

Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail

2020.4.13

Page:

16



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,038.00
Check Group:
LOGITECH HD PRO WEBCAM C920S WEB CAMERA - 202102250 44379 11000.2400.57332.0000.019008.0000.61.0000 $172.00
COLOR - 1920 X 1080 - AUDIO
1/15/2021 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $172.00
Check Group:
CYBER ACOUSTICS PRO MICROPHONE SERIES CVL 202102323 118789266 31701.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.47.0651 $108.00
2005 OLYMPUS MICROPHONE - USB
1/22/2021 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
NM SWREC CONTRACT 2019-0604 -- ELGATO CAM 202102323 118789266 31701.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.47.0651 $438.00
LINK 4k BROADCAST
1/22/2021 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
CANON VIXIA HF R800, CAMCORDER - 1080p/60fps - 202102323 118789266 31701.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.47.0651 $331.00
3.28 MP - 32x OPTICAL ZOOM - FLASH CARD - WHITE
1/22/2021 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
QOMO QWC-T1, TRIPOD - FOR QOMO QWC - 004 202102323 118789266 31701.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.47.0651 $36.00
1/22/2021 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $913.00
Vendor Total: $17,408.00
Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 17



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
EL PASO ELECTRIC COMPANY 5015
P.O. BOX 650801
DALLAS TX  75265-0801
Check Group:
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 0185420000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $337.12
FISCAL YEAR 01/15/21
1/15/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 0209478432 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $1,452.98
FISCAL YEAR 01/15/21
1/15/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 0269430000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $4,058.50
FISCAL YEAR 01/22/21
1/22/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 0445420000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $3,718.00
FISCAL YEAR 01/15/21
1/15/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 0493830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $2,360.06
FISCAL YEAR 01/25/21
1/25/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 0975420000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $3,251.36
FISCAL YEAR 01/15/21
1/15/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 1147410000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $74.39
FISCAL YEAR 01/12/21
1/12/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 1185420000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $17.34
FISCAL YEAR 01/15/21
1/15/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 1533630000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $2,396.39
FISCAL YEAR 01/22/21
1/22/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 1663830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $398.31
FISCAL YEAR 01/25/21
1/25/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 2433630000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $17.34
FISCAL YEAR 01/22/21
1/22/2021 ELECTRICITY
Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 18



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 2533630000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $311.81
FISCAL YEAR 01/22/21
1/22/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 2596620000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $22.63
FISCAL YEAR 01/18/21
1/18/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 2791237811 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $1,019.52
FISCAL YEAR 01/12/21
1/12/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 3147410000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $475.11
FISCAL YEAR 01/12/21
1/12/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 3393830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $4,909.32
FISCAL YEAR 01/25/21
1/25/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 3596620000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $712.25
FISCAL YEAR 01/20/21
1/20/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 4047410000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $939.47
FISCAL YEAR 01/15/21
1/15/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 4493830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $263.55
FISCAL YEAR 01/25/21
1/25/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 4984830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $335.57
FISCAL YEAR 01/22/21
1/22/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 5147410000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $12.66
FISCAL YEAR 01/13/21
1/13/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 6695330000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $3,559.22
FISCAL YEAR 01/20/21
1/20/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 202100266 6976303036 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $14.66
FISCAL YEAR 01/13/21
1/13/2021 ELECTRICITY
Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 19



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 1 202100266 7529599549 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $4,120.81
FISCAL YEAR 01/12/20
1/12/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 1 202100266 8047410000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $151.07
FISCAL YEAR 01/12/21
1/12/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 1 202100266 8346511964 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $2,649.63
FISCAL YEAR 01/15/21
1/15/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 1 202100266 8393830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $368.19
FISCAL YEAR 01/25/21
1/25/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 1 202100266 8663830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $14,037.42
FISCAL YEAR 01/25/21
1/25/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 1 202100266 8894539975 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $4,578.33
FISCAL YEAR 01/25/21
1/25/2021 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR THE 2020-2021 1 202100266 9563830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $4,389.13
FISCAL YEAR 01/25/21
1/25/2021 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60,952.14
Vendor Total: $60,952.14

Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 20



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

EL PASO OFFICE PRODUCTS

1550 LIONEL
EL PASO TX 79936
Check Group:
RUBBER BANDS SIZE #33 4 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $15.08
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CPRO DESKTOP PUNCH-3 HOLE 3 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $70.47
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ELMER'S ALL PURPOSE GLUE STICK 30 COUNT 3 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $72.69
CLASS PACK 0.24 OZ
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AMAX INC STANLEY DUAL TEMPERATURE GLUE 3 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $25.65
STICKS 11.20 OZ
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ELMER'S ROSS 4-OZ BOTTLE RUBBER CEMENT WITH 4 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $13.96
BRUSH 4 OZ
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
REGION 19 RFP 20-7373 -- THIS PURCHASE IS 1 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $21.85
NEEDED TO PROVIDE MATERIALS TO CREATE
VISUALS AND HANDS ON INSTRUCTION TO ADDRESS
STUDENTS' GOALS, ACCOMMODATIONS AND
MODIFICATIONS DURING REMOTE AND HYBRID
LEARNING. MULTIPURPOSE WHITE CARD STOCK
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LAMINATING FILM 3 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $289.56
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ZIPLOC 2 GALLON STORAGE BAGS 4 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $155.76
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
1 GALLON ZIPLOC SEAL TOP GALLON STORAGE 4 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $139.48
BAGS
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
3MSCOTCH ADVANCED THERMAL LAMINTOR POUCH 4 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $191.32
13" LAMINATION WIDTH 10 MIL LAMINATION
THICKNESS
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 21



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
3MSCOTCH ADVANCED THERMAL LAMINATOR 4 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $412.92
POUCH 13" LAMINATION WIDTH 10 MIL LAMINATION
GTHICKNESS
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
OIC LOOSELEAF BOOK RINGS 1" DIAMETER SILVER 1 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $20.25
METAL
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PACON POSTER BOARD CLASS PACK BOARD AND 2 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $92.14
BANNER 22"X28"
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
UCREATE ECONOMY POSTER BOARD 2 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $110.78
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SMEAD FILE FOLDERS LETTER 8 1/2"X11" 3 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $115.14
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE HEAVY DUTY 4 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $56.40
PACKAGING/SEALING TAPE
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MEDIUM DUTY PUNCH 4 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $42.08
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SCOTCH HEAVY DUTY SHIPPING/PACKAGING TAPE 2 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $103.76
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AMAX INC STANLEY DUAL MELT GLUE GUM 3 202101991 309896-0 24109.2100.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $69.15
STANDARD DUTY
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,018.44
Check Group:
ELMER'S WASHABLE ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE 4 202101992 309894-0 24106.1000.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $156.24
STICKS PACK
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE HEAVY DUTY PACKAGING TAPE 30 202101992 309894-0 24106.1000.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $536.70
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LAMINATING POUCHES 11.5X17.5, 100/BOX 5 202101992 309894-0 24106.1000.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $404.45
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Printed:  03/02/2021 11:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.13 Page: 22



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1227 02/05/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
REGION 19 RFP 20-7373 -- THIS PURCHASE IS 50 202101992 309894-0 24106.1000.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $1,259.00
NEEDED TO BE USED TO MAKE VISUALS AND HANDS
ON MATERIALS FOR STUDENTS WITH
COMMUNICATION AND COGNITIVE DEFICITS.
MATERIALS ARE TO BE USED AND DISTRIBUTED TO
ALL SCC/LSC/DSC CLASSROOMS THROUGHOUT THE
DISTRICT. LAMINATION POUCHES 9'W/11.5"L
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LAMINATING POUCHES 12.13X18, 50/BOX 5 202101992 309894-0 24106.1000.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $203.90
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LOOSLEAF BOOK RINGS 2", 50/BOX 1 202101992 309894-0 24106.1000.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $16.41
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MANILA FILE FOLDER, LETTER SIZE, 100/BOX 8 202101992 309894-0 24106.1000.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $80.32
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MANILA FILE FOLDER, LEGAL SIZE, 100/BOX 5 202101992 309894-0 24106.1000.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $71.50
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SCOTCH DOUBLE SIDED TAPE, 3/PACK 3 202101992 309894-0 24106.1000.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $27.72
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
GBC FUSION 1000L 9" LAMINATOR 5 202101992 309894-0 24106.1000.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $560.25
12/3/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
24 OZ., WHITE GLUE 30/PACK 20 202101992 309894-0 24106.1000.56118.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $491.60
12/3/2020 GENERAL 